
                            CSL Conference Meet
                               Glenview, IL
                   Hosted by Glenbrook South High School
                                10/18/2025
        ========== GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY SOUTH TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    24  Winnetka (New Trier)                        (20:36.6  103:03.0 1:59.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Grace Murphy            11   19:30.8
  2      2  Lily Rickard-Buge       12   20:28.1
  3      4  Nora Brooks             11   20:33.9
  4      7  Olivia Levitz           11   21:00.3
  5     10  Haven Martin            11   21:29.9
  6   ( 11) Matilda Freeborn        11   21:31.2
  7   ( 14) Faye Okesson            11   22:17.4

  2.    44  Park Ridge (Maine South)                    (21:15.6  106:18.0 2:12.2)
==========================================================
  1      3  Lucia Fuentes           12   20:31.9
  2      5  Sophia Iniguez          11   20:38.2
  3      8  Ally Seurynck           12   21:08.3
  4      9  Jill Etchason           11   21:15.5
  5     19  Sarah Mendoza           11   22:44.1
  6   ( 27) Mary Bottari-Towe       11   23:30.9
  7   ( 29) Emma Brown              11   23:32.6

  3.    80  Deerfield                                   (22:14.5  111:12.4 2:34.2)
==========================================================
  1      6  Olivia Brown            12   20:40.1
  2     12  Sophia Nangle           9    21:41.3
  3     17  Sadie Dregne            10   22:37.1
  4     21  Corinne Hammack         9    22:59.6
  5     24  Audrey Kahn             10   23:14.3
  6   ( 25) Besseggen Stowell       9    23:28.9
  7   ( 26) Avni Sharma             10   23:30.8

  4.   117  Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                (23:10.2  115:50.8 2:07.1)
==========================================================
  1     13  Milla Komsky            12   22:11.8
  2     20  Payton Walker           11   22:47.5
  3     22  Amber Hwang             12   23:00.2
  4     28  Alexandra Lake          12   23:32.4
  5     34  Olivia Berry            12   24:18.9
  6   ( 35) Emily Juneau            11   24:22.2
  7   ( 38) Rosie Rhee              11   25:08.4

  5.   134  Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  (23:35.4  117:56.7 2:16.7)
==========================================================
  1     15  Phoebe Kimball          11   22:20.2
  2     18  Samantha Krueger        11   22:43.8
  3     32  Maggie Scheftner        11   24:07.7
  4     33  Layla Davis             11   24:08.1
  5     36  Meghan Kramer           11   24:36.9
  6   ( 39) Faith Lee               12   25:55.3
  7   ( 42) Anna Chen               11   27:27.4

  6.   137  Evanston (Twp.)                             (23:35.0  117:54.8 2:28.1)
==========================================================
  1     16  Willa Cates             12   22:31.8
  2     23  Anna Hanson             12   23:02.4
  3     30  Eliza Hogan             12   23:33.5
  4     31  Addison Weaver          11   23:47.2
  5     37  Nora Clarke             10   24:59.9
  6   ( 40) Celia Palin             11   26:15.8
  7   ( 41) Abigail Perry           12   26:29.6
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                        Girls Junior Varsity South
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Grace Murphy       11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:30.8  6:17 
    2    2 Lily Rickard-Buge  12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:28.1  6:36 
    3    3 Lucia Fuentes      12   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    20:31.9  6:37 
    4    4 Nora Brooks        11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:33.9  6:38 
    5    5 Sophia Iniguez     11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    20:38.2  6:39 
    6    6 Olivia Brown       12   Deerfield                                   20:40.1  6:40 
    7    7 Olivia Levitz      11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        21:00.3  6:46 
    8    8 Ally Seurynck      12   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    21:08.3  6:49 
    9    9 Jill Etchason      11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    21:15.5  6:51 
   10   10 Haven Martin       11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        21:29.9  6:56 
   11   11 Matilda Freeborn   11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        21:31.2  6:56 
   12   12 Sophia Nangle      9    Deerfield                                   21:41.3  6:59 
   13   13 Milla Komsky       12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                22:11.8  7:09 
   14   14 Faye Okesson       11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        22:17.4  7:11 
   15   15 Phoebe Kimball     11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  22:20.2  7:12 
   16      Dylan Merlo        12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        22:30.3  7:15 
   17   16 Willa Cates        12   Evanston (Twp.)                             22:31.8  7:16 
   18   17 Sadie Dregne       10   Deerfield                                   22:37.1  7:17 
   19   18 Samantha Krueger   11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  22:43.8  7:19 
   20   19 Sarah Mendoza      11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    22:44.1  7:20 
   21   20 Payton Walker      11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                22:47.5  7:21 
   22   21 Corinne Hammack    9    Deerfield                                   22:59.6  7:25 
   23   22 Amber Hwang        12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                23:00.2  7:25 
   24   23 Anna Hanson        12   Evanston (Twp.)                             23:02.4  7:25 
   25      Evelina Vanderburg 11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        23:12.2  7:29 
   26   24 Audrey Kahn        10   Deerfield                                   23:14.3  7:29 
   27      Margaret Baby      12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        23:19.1  7:31 
   28      Beatrice Cohan     11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        23:28.6  7:34 
   29   25 Besseggen Stowell  9    Deerfield                                   23:28.9  7:34 
   30   26 Avni Sharma        10   Deerfield                                   23:30.8  7:35 
   31   27 Mary Bottari-Towe  11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    23:30.9  7:35 
   32      Madeleine Mahr     11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        23:32.0  7:35 
   33   28 Alexandra Lake     12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                23:32.4  7:35 
   34   29 Emma Brown         11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    23:32.6  7:35 
   35   30 Eliza Hogan        12   Evanston (Twp.)                             23:33.5  7:35 
   36      Grace Riley        11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        23:35.8  7:36 
   37      Clara Chung        12   Deerfield                                   23:37.4  7:37 
   38      Lauren Whitlock    11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    23:38.5  7:37 
   39      Evelyne Ernst      11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        23:38.9  7:37 
   40   31 Addison Weaver     11   Evanston (Twp.)                             23:47.2  7:40 
   41      Holly Petterson    11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    23:53.4  7:42 
   42      Maeve Gaspar       12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        23:54.2  7:42 
   43      Romy Parekh        11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        23:55.8  7:43 
   44      Taylor Powell      12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        23:59.2  7:44 
   45      Anne Gelwix        11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        24:05.3  7:46 
   46   32 Maggie Scheftner   11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  24:07.7  7:46 
   47   33 Layla Davis        11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  24:08.1  7:47 
   48      Kamilla Mammadova  12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        24:11.2  7:48 
   49      Mary Fran Cashman  11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    24:18.5  7:50 
   50   34 Olivia Berry       12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                24:18.9  7:50 
   51   35 Emily Juneau       11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                24:22.2  7:51 
   52      Ebba Parker        11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        24:23.5  7:52 
   53      Karin Flensborg    11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    24:25.5  7:52 
   54   36 Meghan Kramer      11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  24:36.9  7:56 
   55      Paloma Harr        12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        24:37.1  7:56 
   56      Hannah Litchfield  11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        24:41.5  7:57 
   57      Hannah Bennie      12   Deerfield                                   24:43.3  7:58 
   58      Helena Jacobson    11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        24:52.2  8:01 
   59      Alina Hirschle     11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        24:53.0  8:01 
   60   37 Nora Clarke        10   Evanston (Twp.)                             24:59.9  8:03 
   61      Sara Dacic         11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        25:00.8  8:04 
   62      Olivia Miller      12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        25:05.5  8:05 
   63      Anisha Vasudeven   11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        25:05.8  8:05 
   64   38 Rosie Rhee         11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                25:08.4  8:06 
   65      Ava Flick          12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        25:08.8  8:06 
   66      Grace Bowie        12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        25:28.2  8:12 
   67      Camille Gordon     12   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    25:35.9  8:15 
   68      Maggie Ruey        11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        25:48.3  8:19 
   69   39 Faith Lee          12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  25:55.3  8:21 
   70      Gabriella Catanese 11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        26:04.2  8:24 
   71      Maya Gould         11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        26:13.4  8:27 
   72   40 Celia Palin        11   Evanston (Twp.)                             26:15.8  8:28 
   73      Paige Highlander   12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        26:16.1  8:28 
   74      Phoebe Campbell    11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        26:19.0  8:29 
   75      Callie Harre       12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        26:24.8  8:31 
   76      Frederique Siakave 12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        26:28.6  8:32 
   77   41 Abigail Perry      12   Evanston (Twp.)                             26:29.6  8:32 
   78      Hadas Cesana       12   Deerfield                                   26:30.4  8:32 
   79      Coralynn Amstutz   10   Deerfield                                   26:31.4  8:33 
   80      Priscilla Locke    11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        26:32.9  8:33 
   81      Julia Grucel       12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        26:37.8  8:35 
   82      Laila Cheris       11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        26:41.1  8:36 
   83      Natalie Shifrin    12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        26:51.7  8:39 
   84      Lane Harris        11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        27:10.9  8:45 
   85      Haley Stepan       10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        27:19.7  8:48 
   86   42 Anna Chen          11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  27:27.4  8:51 
   87      Amina Odonobayar   12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  27:37.7  8:54 
   88      Payton Sierens     12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        27:45.8  8:57 
   89      Ella Novack        12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        27:52.4  8:59 
   90      Alina Kashani      12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        27:58.5  9:01 
   91      Antonia Manzari    11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        28:03.8  9:02 
   92      Alondra Lagunilla  12   Evanston (Twp.)                             28:13.1  9:05 
   93      Ryder Jennings     11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        28:23.2  9:09 
   94      Ava McFarland      12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        28:30.0  9:11 
   95      Charlotte Kelly    12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        28:30.4  9:11 
   96      Anais Boury        11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        28:48.7  9:17 
   97      Grace Penne        12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  29:14.1  9:25 
   98      Devin Sheehan      12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        30:00.8  9:40 
   99      Charlotte Carmel   11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        30:02.1  9:41 
  100      Elle McFarland     12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        30:49.3  9:56 
  101      Zuzanna Gawron     11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        30:56.9  9:58 
  102      Sumin Lee          10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        31:13.9 10:04 
  103      Olivia Ratke       12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        31:54.4 10:17 
  104      Julia Peltz        12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        32:01.2 10:19 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


